lhre erste Wahl,

Skizze

AGRO-
CENTER
 Fliegl

Wandventilator 230 V

SBWXXX210036
A01: 439 mm
A02: 495 mm
A03: 495 mm
A04: 444 mm
A05: 444 mm
A06: 191 mm
A07: 430 mm
A08: 106 mm
A09: 20 mm
A10: 10 mm
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Fliegl Agro-Center GmbH - Maierhof 1, D-84556 Kastl
Tel. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 - Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 - info@agro-center.de www.agro-center.de



